
2024 SCHEDULE OF
MEETINGS

Agenda Closing Meeting
(4th Wednesday of month)

Wednesday 12/27/23
Wednesday 1/24/24
Wednesday 2/28/24
Wednesday 3/27/24
Wednesday 4/24/24
Wednesday 5/22/24
Wednesday 6/26/24
Wednesday 7/24/24
Wednesday 8/28/24
Wednesday 9/25/24
Wednesday 10/23/24
Wednesday 11/27/24
Wednesday 12/29/24
Wednesday 1/29/25
*Agenda Review

(2nd Tuesday of month)
Tuesday 1/9/24
Tuesday 2/13/24
Tuesday 3/12/24
Tuesday 4/9/24
Tuesday 5/14/24
Tuesday 6/11/24
Tuesday 7/9/24
Tuesday 8/13/24
Tuesday 9/10/24
Tuesday 10/8/24
Tuesday 11/12/24
Tuesday 12/10/24
Tuesday 1/14/25
Tuesday 2/11/25

**Public Meeting
(4th Tuesday of month)

Tuesday 1/23/24
Tuesday 2/27/24
Tuesday 3/26/24
Tuesday 4/23/24
Tuesday 5/28/24
Tuesday 6/25/24

Wednesday 7/24/24
Tuesday 8/27/24
Tuesday 9/24/24
Tuesday 10/22/24
Tuesday 11/26/24
Friday 12/27/24
Tuesday 1/28/25
Tuesday 2/25/25

ALL INFORMATION AND
PLANS MUST BE IN THE

ZONING OFFICE
BEFORE NOON ON AGENDA

CLOSING DATE
*All Meetings are held at 7:00
P.M. in Council Chambers (2nd

Floor)
ANY ADDITIONAL

SUBMITTALS ARE DUE 7 DAYS
PRIOR TO THE SCHEDULED

MEETING


